1
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
REVISION A
Form No. 3312500.030  09/16
(French 3312709.037_A)
©2016 Dometic Corporation
LaGrange, IN 46761
USA

Generator
Size**
1 Unit / 2 Units
641415.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641416.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641432.30X 11,000 10.5 63.0 3.5 10.0 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641435.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641515.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641516.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641535.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641715.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641716.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641732.30X 11,000 10.5 53.0 3.5 10.0 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641735.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641815.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641815C35X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641815.80X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641815C85X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641816.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641816C35X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641816.80X Hi Cap 13.4 63.0 2.6 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641816C85X Hi Cap 13.4 63.0 2.6 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641835.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641835C35X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641835.80X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641835C85X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641915.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641915C35X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641915.80X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641915C85X 13,500 12.6 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916C35X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916.80X Hi Cap 13.4 63.0 2.6 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641916C85X Hi Cap 13.4 63.0 2.6 8.5 23.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641932.30X 11,000 10.5 53.0 3.5 10.0 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935C35X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 17.5 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935.80X 13,500 12.5 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
641935C85X 13,500 12.5 63.0 2.6 8.5 19.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651515.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 25.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651516.30X Hi Cap 12.3 61.0 3.3 8.5 24.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651815.30X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 25.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW
651815C35X 13,500 12.5 61.0 3.5 10.0 25.0 20 Amp 3.5 KW / 5.0 KW